
Table C.3

Grants awarded to Sporting Societies, 2019/2020

£

Sporting Grants Amount

Netball Association 14,087.20

Darts Association 6,273.00

Hockey Association 4,872.48

Pool Association 4,750.00

Backgammon Association 5,539.40

Tenpin Bowling Association 1452.36

Total 36,974.44

Source: Ministry for Sports, Culture, Heritage and Youth

Updated 14th June 2019


